
A wide range of substantive law and law practice management CLE sessions are featured, with a focus on tools for and frequent 
challenges encountered by small firm lawyers. The conference provides social events with plenty of time to meet and network with 
lawyers from across the state who can provide you with advice, friendship and possible referrals. Held in conjunction with the Young 
Lawyers Division Midyear Meeting.

ONLINE REGISTRATION
www.okbar.org/solo

MAIL FORM
CLE Registrar, P.O. Box 53036 
Oklahoma City, OK 73152

FAX FORM
405-416-7092

REGISTRANT INFORMATION

Full Name:									                                         OBA #:
Address:
City/State/Zip:                                            
Phone:								          Fax: 
Email:
Name and city as it should appear on badge if different from above:
				      								      

FORM CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE – INCLUDE BOTH PAGES WHEN FAXING OR MAILING

Guest INFORMATION

Guest name: 
Guest name: 
Guest name: 
Guest name: 
Guest name: 								                                    



STANDARD RATES FOR OBA MEMBERS
admitted before Jan. 1, 2021

SPECIAL RATES FOR OBA MEMBERS OF TWO YEARS OR LESS
admitted on or after Jan. 1, 2021

Early Attorney Only Registration (on or before June 5)  
Late Attorney Only Registration (on or after June 6) 
 
Guest Registration (on or before June 5) 
Late Guest Registration (on or after June 6) 
 
Guest Registration (for children 12 and under) 

$300
$350
 
$200 each
$250 each
 
$125 each

CIRCLE ONE

PAYMENT INFORMATION

For payment using:             Visa            MasterCard            Discover            American Express
Total to be charged: $ 	         	          Credit Card #: 						              CVV: 
Expiration Date:  		                       Authorized Signature: 		

REGISTRATION AND POLICIES

Make check payable to the Oklahoma Bar Association and mail registration form to CLE Registrar, P.O. Box 53036, Oklahoma City, 
OK 73152; or fax registration form to 405-416-7092.

NUMBER OF GUESTS

Early Attorney Only Registration (on or before June 5)  
Late Attorney Only Registration (on or after June 6) 
 
Guest Registration (on or before June 5) 
Late Guest Registration (on or after June 6) 
 
Guest Registration (for children 12 and under) 

$200
$225
 
$200 each
$225 each
 
$125 each

CIRCLE ONENUMBER OF GUESTS

Check www.okbar.org/solo for updates

CANCELLATION POLICY
Cancellations will be accepted at any 
time on or before June 6 for a full 
refund; a $50 fee will be charged for 
cancellations made on or after June 6. 
No refunds after June 12.

REGISTRATION, ETC.
Registration fee includes 12 hours 
of CLE credit, including up to 
two hours of ethics. Includes all 
meals: dinner Thursday and Friday, 
breakfast Friday and Saturday and 
lunch Friday and Saturday.

HOTEL RESERVATIONS
Call 877-246-8777 or visit www.osagecasino.
com, select the Tulsa location, then click 
on Group Sign In and use booking ID 
OBA23 to get the group rate. The group 
rate is available through May 21. 


