

A wide range of substantive law and law practice management CLE sessions are featured, with a focus on tools for and frequent challenges encountered by small firm lawyers. The conference provides social events with plenty of time to meet and network with lawyers from across the state who can provide you with advice, friendship and possible referrals. Held in conjunction with the Young Lawyers Division Midyear Meeting.



Full Manaa





004 11

REGISTRANT INFORMATION

UDA#				
_ Fax:				
Name and city as it should appear on badge if different from above:				
GUEST INFORMATION				

STANDARD RATES FOR OBA MEMBERS

admitted before Jan. 1, 2021

Early Attorney Only Registration (on or before June 5) Late Attorney Only Registration (on or after June 6)	NUMBER OF GUESTS	\$300 \$350
Guest Registration (on or before June 5) Late Guest Registration (on or after June 6)		\$200 each \$250 each
Guest Registration (for children 12 and under)		\$125 each

SPECIAL RATES FOR OBA MEMBERS OF TWO YEARS OR LESS

admitted on or after Jan. 1, 2021

Early Attorney Only Registration (on or before June 5) Late Attorney Only Registration (on or after June 6)	NUMBER OF GUESTS	\$200 \$225
Guest Registration (on or before June 5) Late Guest Registration (on or after June 6)		\$200 each \$225 each
Guest Registration (for children 12 and under)		\$125 each

PAYMENT INFORMATION

Make check payable to the Oklahoma Bar Association and mail registration	on form to CLE Registrar, P.O. Box 53036, Oklahoma City,
OK 73152; or fax registration form to 405-416-7092.	

Tot payment using. Visa	i iliastercata i Discover	☐ American Express	
Total to be charged: \$	Credit Card #:		CVV:
Expiration Date:	Authorized Signature:		

REGISTRATION AND POLICIES

CANCELLATION POLICY

Cancellations will be accepted at any time on or before June 6 for a full refund; a \$50 fee will be charged for cancellations made on or after June 6.

No refunds after June 12.

REGISTRATION, ETC.

Registration fee includes 12 hours of CLE credit, including up to two hours of ethics. Includes all meals: dinner Thursday and Friday, breakfast Friday and Saturday and lunch Friday and Saturday.

HOTEL RESERVATIONS

Call 877-246-8777 or visit www.osagecasino. com, select the Tulsa location, then click on Group Sign In and use booking ID OBA23 to get the group rate. **The group rate is available through May 21.**